Freight by Aircraft Configuration May 2016 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM

BOURNEMOUTH

COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

2016

6 377
123 208
6

62

129 652

142

37

1674

22
1391

28

12
8124

2015

5561
118 362
2

89

54

124 067

233

56

889

1114
13
28

15
7663

Percentage
Change

15

200
-30

214
25

2016

6 463

2115
18 080

26 659

379

939

260
549
25128
1633
56

901

2015

87
6 705

2028
16 407

25228

252

2 359

154
195
312

23 005
1592
55

695

Percentage
Change

50

33
76

-25

-25

30

Table 15
Total >
Percentage
2016 2015 Change
6 377 5649 13
129 671 125 067 4
6 2 200
2177 2117 3
18 080 16 461 10
156 311 149 295 5
521 484 8
1 1
37 56 -34
7 2361 -100
2613 889 194
- 154
260 195 33
549 313 75
25128 23 006 9
1656 1598
1447 1169 24
10 19 -47
28 28
-17
-17
-67
14 15 -7
9025 8 358 8



Freight by Aircraft Configuration May 2016 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

NEWCASTLE
NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2016

257
31
167
34
17

26

11 996

141 648

22
12
17

60

2015

359
36

62
11

25

10532

134 599

10
25
17
16

68

Percentage
Change

-28
-14

-45
55

14

2016

81

696

30632

57 290

126

192

327

2015

37
13
763

29 450

54 677

141

203

353

Percentage
Change

119

-9

-11

Table 15
>
Percentage
2016 2015 Change
338 396 -15
31 49 -37
863 763 13
34 65 -48
17 11 55
8 8
26 25 4
1 1
42 628 39981 7
198 939 189 276 5
9 10 -10
149 166 -10
21 27 -22
209 219 -5
387 422 -8



